
Rotary Early Years Play Centre 
Child Development Centre 10417 106Ave.  250-785-3200   www.cdcfsj.ca 
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9-11 
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9-11 
1-3 

 

25 
Closed 

 

26 
12-4 

 
 

27 
9-11 
1-3 

28 
9-1 

 
 

29 30 Learning Through Play! 
� Free drop-in program for children birth to 6 years 

and their parent/caregiver 
 

� Come explore our fun and enriching environment 
that promotes the development of the whole child 

 
� Qualified Early Childhood Educator on site to 

support learning and answer questions 
 

          June Hours 
Mondays 9-11 & 1-3 
Tuesdays-Closed for Outreach 
programming 
Wednesdays 12-4 
Thursdays 9-11 & 1-3 
Fridays 9-1 

 
                 SUMMER HOURS 

                 Watch for our summer schedule 
 
 
 
 
 

Outdoor Play 
Mornings 10:30-11   Afternoons 2:30-3 

Weather permitting 

     Closed Pam Away 


